
Prepared 2/23/2015 by
City of Franklin Purchasing Office

City of Franklin, Tennessee

Tabulation of Bids*

Page 1 of 2

Purchasing Office Solicitation No.:  

Notice to Bidders published in the 
Williamson Herald on: 

Number of vendors that were notified of / 
that responded to this solicitation for bids: 

Date and time bids due and publicly opened: 

Present at opening of bids:  

Target meeting of BOMA at which 
recommendation will be considered: 

Bids received from: Bid No.:

Does the bid 
include all 
required 

documents?

Does the bid 

MOES1? / If 
not, how many 
exceptions do 

not MOES1?

Estimated total bid 
fee for all services 

for all jobsites 
based on estimated 

quantities of 
services per year:

Estimated value of 
bid for all services 
for all jobsites for 

initial term of 
award (CY2015 
and CY2016):

Payment 
terms:

Bid and 
bid 

pricing is 
valid 

through:

Baxter Landscaping LLC
1004 Malvern Rd.
Franklin, TN  37069
Will Baxter, Owner
615/300-3078
will@baxterlandscape.com

1 of 1

No
(CoF 

specifications 
were not marked 
as to compliance)

Bidder takes no 
exceptions; however, 
CoF notes that CoF 
specs revised per 

Addendum No. 1 were 
not submitted

$36,600.00 $73,200.00
Net 30 
days

8/15/15

JP Yard, LLC
1013 Achiever Circle
Spring Hill, TN  37174
Shannon Johnson, Owner
417/268-7557
shannon@jpyard.com

1 of 1 Yes

Bidder takes no 
exceptions; however, 
bidder withdrew its 

bid from 
consideration 

2/19/2015 after bid 
opening

$13,350.00 $26,700.00
Net 30 
days

5/1/15

LSI (Landscape Services, Inc.)
204 River Hills Dr.
Nashville, TN  37210
Nate Thompson, Regional Bus. Development
615/761-4360
NateThompson@LSIpros.net

1 of 1 Yes
Bidder takes no 

exceptions
$30,900.00 $61,800.00

Net 30 
days

4/30/15

3/24/15

2015-028 (City facility landscaping and related contract services through calendar year 2016, with 
one (1) option to extend the term of service for calendar year 2017) 

2/5/15

10 / 3

2/19/15 2:00 PM
Shannon Johnson of JP Yard LLC; Nate Thompson of Landscape Services, Inc.; Brad Wilson of the 
City of Franklin Facilities Department; and Dee Settle, Suzanne Ward and Brian Wilcox of the City 
of Franklin Purchasing Office

 1MOES indicates "meet(s) or exceed(s) specifications" *Shaded bid is apparent lowest best bid



Prepared 2/23/2015 by
City of Franklin Purchasing Office

City of Franklin, Tennessee

Tabulation of Bids*

Page 2 of 2

Total fee 
for 

service 
per

service 
date

Extended 
price

(estimated
quantity per year 

times fee per
service date)

Total fee 
for 

service 
per

service 
date

Extended 
price

(estimated
quantity per year 

times fee per
service date)

Total fee 
for 

service 
per

service 
date

Extended 
price

(estimated
quantity per year 

times fee per
service date)

Mowing and
related

40 $500.00 $20,000.00 $125.00 $5,000.00 $180.00 $7,200.00

Mulching and
related

2 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $2,100.00 $4,200.00 $7,275.00 $14,550.00

Shrubbery
trimming

1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $350.00 $350.00 $1,950.00 $1,950.00

Mowing and
related

20 $50.00 $1,000.00 $45.00 $900.00 $100.00 $2,000.00

Shrubbery
trimming

1 $100.00 $100.00 $150.00 $150.00 $400.00 $400.00

Mowing and
related

20 $75.00 $1,500.00 $50.00 $1,000.00 $150.00 $3,000.00

Mulching and
related

2 $1,100.00 $2,200.00 $800.00 $1,600.00 $625.00 $1,250.00

Shrubbery
trimming

1 $300.00 $300.00 $150.00 $150.00 $550.00 $550.00

$36,600.00 $13,350.00 $30,900.00Grand total:
(based on estimated quantities of service dates per year)

3
property at 108

Southeast 
Parkway

Jobsite 
No. Facility

Description 
of Service

1

Police
headquarters at
900 Columbia

Ave.

JP Yard, LLC
(bid withdrawn)

Landscape Services, 
Inc.

2
property at 405
Hillsboro Rd.

Estimated 
quantity

of service 
dates per

year

Baxter Landscaping 
LLC

 1MOES indicates "meet(s) or exceed(s) specifications" *Shaded bid is apparent lowest best bid


	2015-028 Bid Tab 2015.02.23.0815 1
	2015-028 Bid Tab 2015.02.23.0815 2

